



\$~3

Via Video Conferencing

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 436/2008 & CM APPL. 17917/2008, 17918/2008, 6377/2020**

PAWAN KUMAR KOHLI & ANR Appellants

Through Mr. V.K. Goel, Advocate

versus

STATE & ORS Respondents

Through None

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SAVITRI (DHJS)

ORDER

% **18.12.2020**

E-file has not been received as such no further proceedings can be conducted.

List on 24th March, 2021.

**SAVITRI
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 18, 2020/sm