



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 436/2008**

PAWAN KUMAR KOHLI & ANR

Through: **.....Appellant**
Mr. V.K. Goel and Mr. Vipul
Saluja, Advs.

versus

STATE & ORS

Through: **.....Respondent**
Mr. Yaman Yadav, Adv. for R-
3 (b).

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) BHAWANI SHARMA

% **ORDER**
26.05.2026

List this matter along with FAO 180/2009 on 23.09.2026.

BHAWANI SHARMA
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

MAY 26, 2026/yo